ORDER CODES
MCP900RCS Conventional, restorable call point with
alarm LED and choice serie resistor.
Complete with restore key.
MCP900RCB Conventional, restorable, call point with
alarm LED. Complete with restore key.
MCP900/RS Restorable, call point with free voltage
changeover contact.
Complete with restore key.
MCP900/RY Addressable, restorable call point.
Complete with restore key.
MCP900/RF Frames (10 pcs).
MCP900/LN Lexan language
dependent (10 pcs).
MCP900/DN Security protection (10 pcs).
MCP900/RK Restore key (10 pcs).
The HS900 is a high performance “HornStrobe”
especially designed for audible and visual warning in
the event of fire or evacuation.
The flashes emitted by the strobe’s high intensity

30
HS900
ORDER CODES
HS900/R24S Horn/Strobe, red, 24 V, synchronized
HS900/W24S Horn/Strobe, white, 24 V, synchronized
HS900/R24 Horn/Strobe, red, 24 V,
not synchronized
HS900/W24 Horn/Strobe, white, 24 V,
not synchronized
H900/R24S Horn, Red, 24 V, synchronized
H900/W24S Horn, white, 24 V, synchronized
H900/R24 Horn, red, 24 V, not synchronized